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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

Indo Aerospace Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
DF L-2, Noida Special Economic Zone 
Phase-II, Dadri Road 
Noida – 201 305 
Uttar Pradesh 
INDIA 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
The Distribution of Raw Metal Material that Maintain the Original Product Characteristics and 
Conformity through the Distribution Processes. 

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015  

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
Date of revision 
Date of certification 
Valid until 

50297032 QM15 
2016-08-08 
2022-07-12 
2022-07-17 
2025-07-16 

 

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director  
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DQS Inc. is accredited by ANAB under the ICOP scheme  and recognized by the Americas Aerospace Quality Group (AAQG).  
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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

Indo Aerospace Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
DF L-2, Noida Special Economic Zone 
Phase-II, Dadri Road 
Noida – 201 305 
Uttar Pradesh 
INDIA 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System for its certification structure 
Single Site.  

Scope: 
The Distribution of Raw Metal Material that Maintain the Original Product Characteristics and 
Conformity through the Distribution Processes. 

Through an audit, performed in accordance with AS9104/1, rev. 2012-01, it was verified 
that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

AS9120:2016 
 
Aerospace - Quality Management Systems - Requirements for stockist distributors  

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
Date of revision 
Date of certification 
Valid until 

50297032 AS2016A 
2016-08-08 
2022-07-12 
2022-07-17 
2025-07-16  

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director  

  
 
 
 


